
Price List

Anti Wrinkle Treatments

1Area 

2 Areas 

3 Areas 

Masseter (Wide Jaw /Teeth 
Grinding) 

Hyperhydrosis (Sweating) 

Gummy Smile

Nefertiti (Neck)

Dermal Filler Treatments

Lip Filler - 0.5ml 

Lip Filler - 1ml 

Cheek Filler - 1ml 

Cheek Filler - 2ml 

Forehead Filler - 1ml

Tear Troughs 

Non Surgical Rhinoplasty (Nose) 

Dermal Filler Treatments - 1ml 

Filler Dissolving / Hyalase 

BioStimulator

Sculptra 

Radiesse 

Teoxane Skin Booster 

Julaine

Skin Boosters

Polynucleotide - Face 

Profhilo 

£195

£235

£265

£325

£395

£195

£325

£295

£345

£350

£500

£395

£375

£395

£350

£150

£400

£400

£275

£595

£275

£250

Contact Information

0113 3886 399

concierge@theprivatedoctors.co.uk

52 Street Lane, Leeds, LS8 2ET

www.theprivatedoctors.co.uk

Why Choose The 
Private Doctors.

At The Private Doctors, our philosophy is 
simple: natural results, advanced science, 
and discreet care. 

We believe in doing less, but doing it 
better. Every treatment is personally 
overseen by Dr Sandy, whose expertise 
in facial anatomy, skin biology, and 
regenerative medicine ensures results that 
are safe, natural, and enduring.

A full consultation is required prior to any 
treatment to ensure suitability and to discuss your 
individual goals. A deposit may be required to 
secure your appointment. 

This will be deducted from the fi nal cost of 
treatment. All treatments are strictly for patients 
aged 18 and over. Proof of age will be required. 



Price List

Chemical Peels

Perfect Peel 

Cosmolan Peel 

1x BioRePeel 

3x BioRePeel 

6x BioRePeel

1x HydraPeel 
(Hydrafacial with Peel) 

3x HydraPeel 
(Hydrafacial with Peel) 

6x HydraPeel 
(Hydrafacial with Peel)

Microneedling

1x Microneedling 

3x Microneedling 

6x Microneedling 

1x Microneedling with Exosomes 

3x Microneedling with Exosomes 

6x Microneedling with Exosomes 

1x Microneedling with Chemical Peel

3x Microneedling with Chemical Peel 

6x Microneedling with Chemical Peel 

1x HydraNeedling 
(Hydrafacial + Microneedling) 

3x HydraNeedling 
(Hydrafacial + Microneedling) 

6x HydraNeedling 
(Hydrafacial + Microneedling)

Microneedling with PRP

Hydrafacial

                      X1         X3        X6

Express           £95      £270     £500

Deluxe           £135    £390     £720

Back              £140    £390     £700

Acne

Anti-Aging

Pigmentation

Hair Treatments

1x Polynucleotide - Hair

3x Polynucleotide - Hair

1x Microneedling with hair growth exosomes

3x Microneedling with hair growth exosomes

6x Microneedling with hair growth exosomes

1x PRP Scalp

3x PRP Scalp

6x PRP Scalp

WOW Facial

WOW Facial

WOW Facial with Botox

Contact Information

0113 3886 399

concierge@theprivatedoctors.co.uk

52 Street Lane, Leeds, LS8 2ET

www.theprivatedoctors.co.uk

Best Private GP 
Service in Yorkshire.
2025 Ghp Awards

Voted

£295

£1195

£95

£240

£420

£160

£295

£870

£295

£795

£1195

£245

£720

£1350

£180

£180

£180

£230

£395

£195

£495

£895

£295

£795

£1440

£245

£645

£1345

£275

£700

£1295

£295

£450

£840


