the Private Doctors

Why Choose *The Private Doctors*.

At The Private Doctors, our philosophy is simple: natural results, advanced science, and discreet care.

We believe in doing less, but doing it better. Every treatment is personally overseen by Dr Sandy, whose expertise in facial anatomy, skin biology, and regenerative medicine ensures results that are safe, natural, and enduring.

A full consultation is required prior to any treatment to ensure suitability and to discuss your individual goals. A deposit may be required to secure your appointment.

This will be deducted from the final cost of treatment. All treatments are strictly for patients aged 18 and over. Proof of age will be required.

Anti Wrinkle Treatments	
1Area	£195
2 Areas	£235
3 Areas	£265
Masseter (Wide Jaw /Teeth Grinding)	£325
Hyperhydrosis (Sweating)	£395
Gummy Smile	£195
Nefertiti (Neck)	£325
Dermal Filler Treatments	
Lip Filler - 0.5ml	£295
Lip Filler - 1ml	£345
Cheek Filler - 1ml	£350
Cheek Filler - 2ml	£500
Forehead Filler - 1ml	£395
Tear Troughs	£375
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty (Nose)	£395
Dermal Filler Treatments - 1ml	£350
Filler Dissolving / Hyalase	£150
BioStimulator	
Sculptra	£400
Radiesse	£400
Teoxane Skin Booster	£275
Julaine	£595
Skin Boosters	
Polynucleotide - Face	£275
Profhilo	£250

Contact Information

0113 3886 399

concierge@theprivatedoctors.co.uk 52 Street Lane, Leeds, LS8 2ET www.theprivatedoctors.co.uk

Price List

		Hydrafacial				
Chemical Peels		Tryuraraciai	V1	V2	VC	
Perfect Peel	£295	_	X1	X3	X6	
Cosmolan Peel	£1195	Express	£95	£270	£500	
1x BioRePeel	£95	Deluxe	£135	£390	£720	
3x BioRePeel	£240	Back	£140	£390	£700	
6x BioRePeel	£420					
1x HydraPeel (Hydrafacial with Peel)	£160	Acne Anti-Aging				£180 £180
3x HydraPeel (Hydrafacial with Peel)	£450	Pigmentation				£180
6x HydraPeel (Hydrafacial with Peel)	£840	Hair Treatments				
		1x Polynucleotide - Hair			£295	
Microneedling		3x Polynucleotide - Hair				£870
1x Microneedling	£195	1x Microneedling with hair growth exosomes				£295
3x Microneedling	£495	3x Microneedling with hair growth exosomes				£795
6x Microneedling	£895	6x Microneedling with hair growth exosomes 4			£1195	
		1x PRP Scalp				£245
1x Microneedling with Exosomes	£295	3x PRP Scalp				£720
3x Microneedling with Exosomes	£795	6x PRP Scalp				£1350
6x Microneedling with Exosomes	£1440					
		WOW Facial				
1x Microneedling with Chemical Peel	£245	WOW Facial			£230	
3x Microneedling with Chemical Peel	£645	WOW Facial with Botox			£395	
6x Microneedling with Chemical Peel						
on meronecaming man enermean reer						
1x HydraNeedling (Hydrafacial + Microneedling)	£275					
3x HydraNeedling (Hydrafacial + Microneedling)	£700	Contact Information				
6x HydraNeedling £1295 concierge@thenri					3886 399	
(Hydrafacial + Microneedling)		concierge@theprivatedoctors.co.uk 52 Street Lane, Leeds, LS8 2ET				
					www.theprivatedoc	
Microneedling with PRP	£295					





Voted
Best Private GP
Service in Yorkshire.
2025 Ghp Awards